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propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us| 503-655-8671. 

Si quiere solicitar servicios de traducción o adaptaciones para la discapacidad, 
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TAX YEAR: 2022-2023

1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008671
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: CITY LAKE OSWEGO INSIDE SCH
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 32160000

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 8,727,632,218     12,925,303                    29,595,980       8,770,153,501       
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 99.5% 0.1% 0.3%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 372,672,983
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 150,928,623
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 221,744,360 221,744,360                  

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 4.9703 4.9703
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 1,102,135.99 1,102,135.99
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.1256 0.1256
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 1,096,190.61 1,096,190.61
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 1,623.42
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 3,717.26
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 1,101,531.29 1,101,531.29
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 604.70 604.70
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 1,096,190.61 1,096,190.61
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 1,096,190.61 1,096,190.61
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 1,096,190.61 1,096,190.61
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 1,096,190.61 1,096,190.61

LAKE OSWEGO LK GROVE DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008671
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COMM COLL PORTLAND
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30609000

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES  CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 8,641,572,445     12,925,303                    449,416,430     9,103,914,178       
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 94.9% 0.1% 4.9%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 372,672,983
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 150,928,623
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 221,744,360 221,744,360                  

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.2828 0.2828
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 62,709.31 62,709.31
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0068 0.0068
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 58,762.69 58,762.69
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 87.89
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 3,056.03
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 61,906.61 61,906.61
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 802.70 802.70
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 58,762.69 58,762.69
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 58,762.69 58,762.69
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 58,762.69 58,762.69
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 58,762.69 58,762.69

LAKE OSWEGO LK GROVE DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008671
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME:
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30000032

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 8,737,271,728     8,737,271,728       
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 372,672,983
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 150,928,623
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 221,744,360 221,744,360                  

.

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 2.4042 2.4042
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 533,117.79 533,117.79
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0610 0.0610
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 532,973.58 532,973.58
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 532,973.58 532,973.58
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 144.21 144.21
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 532,973.58 532,973.58
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 532,973.58 532,973.58
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 532,973.58 532,973.58
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 532,973.58 532,973.58

LAKE OSWEGO LK GROVE DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER
COUNTY CLACKMAS C



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008671
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COUNTY EXTENSION & 4H
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30008091

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 8,737,271,728     8,737,271,728       
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 372,672,983
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 150,928,623
9 EXCESS VALUE USED         221,744,360 221,744,360                  

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0500 0.0500
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 11,087.22 11,087.22
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0012 0.0012
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 10,484.73 10,484.73
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 10,484.73 10,484.73
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 602.49 602.49
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 10,484.73 10,484.73
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 10,484.73 10,484.73
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 10,484.73 10,484.73
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 10,484.73 10,484.73

LAKE OSWEGO LK GROVE DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008671
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COUNTY LIBRARY
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30009121

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 8,737,271,728     8,737,271,728       
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 372,672,983
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 150,928,623
9 EXCESS VALUE USED         221,744,360 221,744,360                  

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.3974 0.3974
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 88,121.21 88,121.21
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0100 0.0100
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 87,372.72 87,372.72
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 87,372.72 87,372.72
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 748.49 748.49
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 87,372.72 87,372.72
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 87,372.72 87,372.72
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 87,372.72 87,372.72
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 87,372.72 87,372.72

LAKE OSWEGO LK GROVE DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008671
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COUNTY SOIL CONS
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30008060

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 8,737,271,728     8,737,271,728       
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 372,672,983
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 150,928,623
9 EXCESS VALUE USED         221,744,360 221,744,360                  

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0500 0.0500
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 11,087.22 11,087.22
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0012 0.0012
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 10,484.73 10,484.73
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 10,484.73 10,484.73
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 602.49 602.49
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 10,484.73 10,484.73
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 10,484.73 10,484.73
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 10,484.73 10,484.73
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 10,484.73 10,484.73

LAKE OSWEGO LK GROVE DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008671
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: ESD CLACKAMAS COUNTY
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30503000

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES  CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 8,727,656,918     12,925,303                    29,595,980       8,770,178,201       
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 99.5% 0.1% 0.3%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 372,672,983
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 150,928,623
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 221,744,360 221,744,360                  

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.3687 0.3687
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 81,757.15 81,757.15
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0093 0.0093
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 81,167.21 81,167.21
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 120.21
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 275.24
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 81,562.66 81,562.66
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 194.49 194.49
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 81,167.21 81,167.21
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 81,167.21 81,167.21
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 81,167.21 81,167.21
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 81,167.21 81,167.21

LAKE OSWEGO LK GROVE DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008671
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: PARK LAKE GROVE
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30005130

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES  CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 5,378,297,587     5,378,297,587       
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 372,672,983
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 150,928,623
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 221,744,360 221,744,360                  

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0420 0.0420
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 9,313.26 9,313.26
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0017 0.0017
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 9,143.11 9,143.11
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 0.00
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 0.00
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 9,143.11 9,143.11
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 170.15 170.15
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 9,143.11 9,143.11
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 9,143.11 9,143.11
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 9,143.11 9,143.11
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 9,143.11 9,143.11

LAKE OSWEGO LK GROVE DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008671
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: PORT OF PORTLAND
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30002160

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES  CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 8,737,271,728     12,925,303                    449,416,430     9,199,613,461       
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 95.0% 0.1% 4.9%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 372,672,983
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 150,928,623
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 221,744,360 221,744,360                  

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0701 0.0701
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 15,544.28 15,544.28
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0016 0.0016
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 13,979.63 13,979.63
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 20.68
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 719.07
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 14,719.38 14,719.38
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 824.90 824.90
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 13,979.63 13,979.63
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 13,979.63 13,979.63
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 13,979.63 13,979.63
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 13,979.63 13,979.63

LAKE OSWEGO LK GROVE DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008671
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: SCH LK OSWEGO & BOND
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30118000

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES  CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 8,727,632,218     12,925,303                    29,595,980       8,770,153,501       
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 99.5% 0.1% 0.3%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 372,672,983
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 150,928,623
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 221,744,360 221,744,360                  

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 4.4707 0.9024 5.3731
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 991,352.51 200,102.11 1,191,454.62
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.1130 0.0228 0.1358
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 986,222.44 198,990.01 1,185,212.45
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 1,460.56 294.70
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 3,344.35 674.79
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 991,027.35 199,959.50 1,190,986.85
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 325.16 142.61 467.77
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 986,222.44 198,990.01 1,185,212.45
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 986,222.44 198,990.01 1,185,212.45
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 986,222.44 198,990.01 1,185,212.45
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 986,222.44 198,990.01 1,185,212.45

LAKE OSWEGO LK GROVE DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008671
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: SRV 2 METRO
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 300008090

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES  CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 8,737,271,728     12,925,303                    449,416,430     9,199,613,461       
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 95.0% 0.1% 4.9%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 372,672,983
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 150,928,623
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 221,744,360 221,744,360                  

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0966 0.0966
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 21,420.51 21,420.51
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0023 0.0023
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 20,095.72 20,095.72
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 29.73
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 1,033.66
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 21,159.11 21,159.11
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 261.40 261.40
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 20,095.72 20,095.72
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 20,095.72 20,095.72
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 20,095.72 20,095.72
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 20,095.72 20,095.72

LAKE OSWEGO LK GROVE DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008671
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: VECTOR
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30007510

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 8,737,271,728     8,737,271,728       
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 372,672,983
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 150,928,623
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 221,744,360 221,744,360                  

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0065 0.0065
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 1,441.34 1,441.34
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0001 0.0001
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 873.73 873.73
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 873.73 873.73
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 567.61 567.61
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 873.73 873.73
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 873.73 873.73
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 873.73 873.73
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 873.73 873.73

LAKE OSWEGO LK GROVE DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



PLAN AREA NAME: 30008671

GRAND TOTALS PERMANENT RATE LOCAL OPTION(S) "GAP" BONDS BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL

DISTRICT BILLING RATE n/a n/a
AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 2,929,087.79 200,102.11 3,129,189.90 
URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.3338 0.0228 0.3566 
AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 2,907,750.90 198,990.01 3,106,740.91 
AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 3,342.49 294.70 3,637.19 
AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 12,145.61 674.79 12,820.40 
TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 2,923,239.00 199,959.50 3,123,198.50 
AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 5,848.79 142.61 5,991.40 
AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 2,907,750.90 198,990.01 3,106,740.91
AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 2,907,750.90 198,990.01 3,106,740.91
GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00
GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00 0.00
UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00
UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00 0.00
AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 2,907,750.90 198,990.01 3,106,740.91
AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 2,907,750.90 198,990.01 3,106,740.91

LAKE OSWEGO LK GROVE DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER


	L.O. LK GROVE

